
~
~

PARI aA Bratt y an’ mx a mi .

PiA am Yoho! 4 ATATAUOM POM QIARIH WR TIANL Sm

Thursday, April 24, 1969 Ff KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD, KINGS MOUNTAIN,N. C. Page 7

  
 

   

 

 

fo - cm—
— ee

— f Legals 21 Legals 11 Legals I Takin A Breather: Health ‘mong the speakers will be Johr

——— a ——  —— ages i ————————— mea P. Kennedy, Jr. f Raleigh, ¢

— SO———————————— RESOLUTION INVITATION TO BID 9 . formerCont i: the Division for
: [NORTH CAROLINA

WHEREAS, ‘he charter for| Bids will be received un’il 6:30 CLEVELAND COUNTY

the City of Kings Mountain as PM. Tuesday May 13th at 6:30 NOP A Sei

amended provides for the Bi-An-| PM. Aor the foilowing equip| NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL H. B. Rogers, P. R. man at the] The annual meeting of the pital in Chicago; and Dr. Law

nual Election for the Mayor, ment; d hvdraalic de PROPERTY North Carolina Board of Health, North Carolina Tuberculosis and rence S. Farer, Assistant to the

coLIEheIRSRey Lhydraulic Sor Under and by virtue of the has been digging in‘o old Health Respiratory Disease Association Chief of the Tuberculosis Pro

a School Districtis Og held onan all-steel utility type line con. power of sale contained in that Bulletins, and here is what he is coming up April 2425 in Dur-| gram under the National Com

Je : d i ainten. certain Deed of Trust execu‘ed, come sup with from Health Bul ham, The annual meeting  in- municable Disease Center in At

the second Tuesday after the Stpuchion an general m by Hamrick Construction Com: letin, Vol XXX, Number 3, 1915: cludes the Sta‘e Thoracic Society! lanta,

first Monday in May, 1962, ut Rage poy: fications. at the pany, Inc, dated 28th. of June, ‘Here are a few common sense and the North Carolina Confer- —

AND WHA is t Je1 tyoeane at the 1965, and recorded in Book 685 directions guaranteed to be bene ence of Tuberculosis Workers. Rheumatic. fever occurs. most

of this Board of Commussioner N sal y id. shall be Bt page 321 in the Office of the ficial in ninety-five out of every This year's program promises! often between ‘he ages of 5 and

to call said election, : No probosa or hd sha 1 "Register of Deeds for Cleveland one hundred casesof insomnia. tO be one of the most informative; 15 sav. the North Carolina Heart

WhiRogie heeinEhayCounty, North Carolina, default “Get enough physical exercise and interesting sessions yet. A-

3 3 3 Americans Abroad under the U‘Bulletin From 1915 Gives Advise 27.orianore
win R. Levine of Edgewater Hos

 

 
 

   
 

 

having been made ‘in the pay- during the day to tire you. mer a

MEN WANTED
@® 3 Experienced Truck Drivers

@® 1 Experienced Man for Water and
Sewer Department

@® 1 Experienced Man For City Gas
Department

Apply At City Hall, 8:30 to 5,

Monday through Friday

And whereas, it is incumbent

 

  

WERE For Your

HealthNeeds
DID YOU KNOW WE HAVE INVALID AND HOSPTEAL EQUIPMENT

BOTH FOR SALE OR FOR RENT?

missioners for the City of Kings

Mountain, and trustees for the
Kings Mountain School District

is “0 be held on the second Tues-

day after the First Monday, this
date being May 13, 1969 pursuant
to the provisions of the city mu-
nicipal elections law as amended

thereto,

 
| upon *he Board of Commissioners

| for the City of Kings Mountain’
| to issue notice of said election,

| Now, therefore, be it resolved
by the Board of Commissioners
for the City of Kings Mountain
that notice of elec‘ion reading as
follows shall be published in a
newspaper published in the City

| of Kings Mountain for four suc-
| cessive weeks prior thereto:

NOTICE OF ELECTION
Pursuant to provisiong of the

Charter for the City of Kings
Moun‘ain and of the state laws
relative to the conduct of munici-
pal elections, and to a resolution

| adopted by the Beard of Com:
| missioners on March 11, 1969, an
| election is ordered to be held on
|the second Tuesday after the
| first Monday in May, ‘his date!
| being May 13, 1969 for the elec:
| tion of a Mayor, six members of
| the Board of Commissioners for

 

ied by a’ deposit equal to no‘ less
than five percent of the proposal
or bid. The bid deposit may pe in} by the terms thereof subject to

om of: yo, Susans Cheol foreclosure, the undersigned Sub-

Hp . Li eo a ] oz) Y| stitute Trustee will offer forsale

N. C. Licensed Surety. |at public auction at ‘he Door of
The City reserves the right to the Cleveland County Courthouse,

reject any orall proposals. | Shelby, North Carolina, at 10:00
John Henry Moss, Mayor| ;,a)50k" a.m. on Monday, May 12,

| 100, the property conveyed in
. said Deed of Trust, the same ly-

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING ing in Number Four Township,
ON REQUEST d Cleveland County, North Caro-

FOR ANNEXATION lina, near the Ci‘y of Kings

The public will take notice that, Mountain, and being more par-
the Board of Commissioners of ticularly described as follows:
the City of Kings Mountain has|, Property lying .and being in

called a public hearing at 6:30 Township No. 4, Cleveland Coun-
PM. o'clock P.M. on the 27th day! ty, about 3 miles South of the

of May, 1969, in council cham- City of Kingg Mountain, North
bers on the question of annexa- Carolina.
ing ‘he following described ter) BEGINNING at a new iron

ritory, requested by a petition corner, said corner being S. 78
filed pursuant to G. S. 160452, uS| deg. 26 min. East 350 feet from
amended: | West Williams Sou‘hwest corner
Beginning at a corner 500 feet| 5,4 plonk’s corner in Hord's|

from corner of Jolly Street and|jine. thence from the newiron,
Fulton Road: Thence S. 34 E. 100 corner, a new line North 11 deg.
feet to a concrete marker: 34 min. East 200 feet to a new
Thence N. 34 W. 100 fee’ to a norner; thence another new line

ment of ‘he indebtsdness thereby
secured, said Deed cf Trust being

4:24-5:11

.concrete marker: Thence S. 55 g78 deg. 26 min. East 100 feet to
W. 200 feet to the beginning, con- TTY Ei o x 11

taining 20,000 sc ne re! a New corner; thepce 2 hel line
2 20/00) square, (Ee |S. 11 deg. 34 min. W. 200 feet to

or less and being Lot:No.:4, 5 new corner in ‘he West Will:
Clock “C” as shown on a Plat jams South boundaryline; thence

“Ga to béd a‘ the first urgent
invitation of Morpheus.

“Be sure the bed is comfortable

and the room is quiet,
“Think pleasant thoughts.
“Don't have the head of the

bed lower than the foo’.
“Be sure there is no other live-

stock in bed with you; if there
are, change boarding houses.

“If you haven't bathed lately,
try a good application of soap
and warm water jpst before re

tiring. This is said “0 work won-
ders in more directions than one.

“If your neighbor's cats also

have insomnia, throw them a

few Jackson crackers.
If this fails, a shotgun is known

to be a sure remedy.

“Eat supper at least two hours|
before retiring. Eat a light sup-
per and take nothing indigestible.

“Don’t worry and don’t take

dope.
“If you don’t get to sleep right

awayand if you don’t sleep quite
as much as you think you should,
remember *hat even lying awake

in bed is very restful.
That’ the advice of. a 1915

Health Bulletin for getting to
sleep. It seems to be pretty sound
today. ..except...tha* one about

the livestock, I wonder if that

 

OXFORD MILLS
Moving into new plant. Openingsfor first

shift loopers or loopers trainee or over

lock operators.

EQUAL FRINGE BENEFITS
MUST APPLY IN PERSON AT

BARWIN MILLS
CALL 739-5486

4:17

DOWNTOWN LOT -
FOR SALE — One Downtown Lot suitable for:
store building. 100x110 feet on a main street in:
downtown Kings Mountain. Write in Care of Boks
A, Kings Mountain Herald, Drawer 752, Kings
Mountain, N. C. 28086. 4:17tR

-
»

ay : i% includes your wife?

the City of Kings Mountain, one|1oW on file in the office of Neis-| North 78 deg. 26 min, West 100 °° YOu Wit

| each to be elected from each ler Bros, Inc. in Kings Moun feet to the BEGINNING point, — it

i ward and for the election of two tain, N. C. ‘Being a part of that aontaining 20,000 square feet. jams and wife, to Walker G. Dun-

| trustees for the Kings Moun-ain| *&¢ conveyed by Juanita E All-| This being a part of the West lap, Jr. and wife, da‘ed 11th of

| School District. These trustees ran, et al to Neisler Mil 5 Ine. William's 32.50 acre tract. August, 1964 now on record in

~ 4 | shall reside within the corporate by deed dated january 28 ii Being carved ou‘ of the land the Office of the Register of

{ WHEEL CHAIRS | limits. now on record in the office of the’ onyeyed by Clyde A. Huffstick- Deeds for Cleveland County in
| Register of Deeds for Cleveland jer ang wife to-Thomas E. Rob- Book 10-P at page 104.

| THE VOTING PLACES SHALLCounty in Book 5-N at page 590. inson by deed dated 5th of July, But this sale will be made sub-

| BE AS FOLLOWS: J. H. McDanier, Jjr., 1946 as will appear on record in ject to al} outstanding and un-

CONVALESCENT

| Ward No. 1--Ciyt Hall City Clerk ' the Register of Deeds Office for paid taxes and special assess:

« EQUIPMENT

  
  

 

     

 CRUTCHES AND CANES FOR SALE ih
One downtown building in heart of Kings Moun-
tain. 16 feet front on a main street with 30 feet
fronting on downtown parking lot. Write in care.
of Box A, Kings Mountain Herald, Drawer 752,
Kings Mountain, N. C. 28086. 4:17tfn.

i Ward No. 2—The American | 4:10-5:1 Cleveland County ‘in Book 50 at ments. The sale of this lo will

| Legion Building nL PAGE 523, be made subject to the mineral

| Ward No. 3—East School | w N tohenis Mis. Surveyed on August 8, 1964 by rights of Foote Mineral Company.

{ Ward No. 4—First Wesleyan ard, No. VI—Registrar—Mrs.

|

5 A Trammell, R. L. S,, Kings: This 11th day of April, 1969.

| Methodis* Fellowship Hall { Donald Jones. sav | Mountain, North Carolina. Robert L. Bradley,

|" Ward No. National Guard| ,JuqEesI B. Caldwell and! pyrther reference is hereby Substitute Trustee

{ IS. vane: an : | made to deed from West Will-' 1175:8

tao No. 6_Kings Mountain| Park Grave DistrictRegistrar) box — os

| High School » | Mrs. James W. Cloninger.

: ety | Judges — John Cloninger and,
Grover District—Grover Rescue Mrs. George C. Barber

| Squad Building Wi .
| rts Tylots doi i Bethiware District — Registrar,
| Bethware District — Bethware Mrs. Harold Herndon |

| School bea Judges — Mrs. J. D. Jones and |
Park Grace District — Park| Wright |

| Grace School : Tal ;

The Registration Books will beMeRegistray |

opened at the aforesaid .. vo'ing Judges hid Mrs Ethel Martin |

places for four (4) successive| .. ar. JB. Ellis |

tin Saturdays next preceding the Any person desiring to run for
election, beginning on Saturday Pp |

April 12 1069 between the hours Mayor, City Commissioner or}
> 0:00 AM. and 3:00 P.M. for School Trustee shall at least fif:| . beaut lon er durabilit

: AR : a PS hteen days before the election in 03 ty, g y

the registration of pesons eligh|ih he or she desires to run, lr 30% 2 ,

ble to vote in said election, andeo "hic or her intention in writ: | ¢ i

    - - = — — eens ——
a

WHY PAY MORE WHEN SUCH
DURABLE CARPET IS PRICED SO LOW
Woven by famous Mohawk of Cumuloft® continuous . \

filament nylon for deep EEE-TIT=TY ONLY a

$5 95
SQ. YD.

  we2D sore PRUG
THE CITY'S

COMPANY
MODFRN'S TORE   

 

 

 

FOR SALE the registration books will be

 

opened for public inspection and
challenge on Saturday, May 10,

ing with the City Clerk and pay|
a filing fee of $5.00 for commis-|

A pretty three-bedroom brick home nearing com- 1969.
pletion. Two baths, air conditioning, self-cleaning a y Mav ogo, $100.00 for the office of mayor. |

oven, big living room and half basement. 100x200 ThatonMoneyuaaA, _ Thig notice shall be published |

wooded lot located 904 Monroe Ave. Price $22,750. ward or school district where| ln 2 newspaper published in the
Call 739-4830 om > ; “City of Kings Mountain or a|

; 3:27tfn there may be a challenge shall : ; ; !
sit. at an hour convenient tol cory of. this notice Shall be post

ed in each of ‘he six wards and|

— . es themselves, for the purpose of Toit !

deciding whether or not the chal- twee séliool

|

disirias. for. four!

;
The polls shall be opened at 4:10:5:1|

Tha* the registrars and judges

$114.00 Monthly
board of commissioners for the :

The Registrars and Judges|[] south of I-85. Turn left on first

Black . move this house to your lot and

Ward No. II--Registrar—B. D.

lenge shall stand or be dismissed. Syecessive weeks prior to fi

6:30 AM. and held open until

shal] conduct the election and;

City of Kings Mountain in ac 3-bedroom home located off

shall be as follows: paved road. House located one-

Judges — Mrs. Nell C. Cran.|] rebuild foundation.

Goforth CORPORATION

election.

HERALD CLASSIFIED ADS PAY [3if'"=May 13, 1969. : For Sale At $8,980

certify the results of same to the

cordance with the law. Dixon School Road one mile

Ward No. 1— Registrar — C. L.|jj quarter mile on right. We will

ford and Gene S‘effy JIM WALTER

Judges — Mrs. Ruth Thomas:

sioner and school board and]

    
 

 
  

 

 

C. E. WARLICK
INSURANCE AGENCY

Telephone 739-3611 110 West Mountain Street CALL COLLECT 392-4204

B ¥ KINGS MOUNTAIN, N. C. son and Mrs. T4s Trott CHARLOTTE, N.C.
5 Ward No. III—Registrar—Mrs. ig

¥ Ruth Bowers 8 TO 10 a.m, DAILY
-

Insurance Protection Plus Service Judges —. Mrs. Bertie McDan-
FOR iel and Rochel Connor

Ward No. IV—Registrar B. R. {

Tate. The FinestJudges — Mrs. James Pearson
and Mrs. Raeford B. White.
Ward No. V — Registrar—Mrs

Paul Patterson
Judges -— Mrs. Rebecca Cook

and Mrs. Sue Laughter

 

  
eHome~— ®Auto —®Life— ®Business

© Real Estate
Twenty Grand, new deep-swirled pattern by Mohawk, is CREDIT— It takes just minutes to

all nylon fiber pile to resist fuzzing, spotting, to wear arrange the credit terms that fit your

and wear. The dramatic pattern will set off your furnish- budget best. 

 

 ings like never before. We've 14 fashion colors, including

ever-popular beige, a rich blue, a stunning
gold. Stop shopping, this is the town’s best

value. Bring us your room size and we'll |NSTALLATION — Ask about our ex-
prove how little it costs to enrich it with pert Installation .. . over Mohawks

Mohawk’s Twenty Grand. high quality, low priced’ ‘Cloud-Step.”

 

SHOP AT HOME— Call us for our
Shop-at-Home Service.

TRAINEES FOR SUPERVISOR POSITION
 

Two years apprentice training in large industrial con-    cern for young men who are High School Graduates.
For

® Lightest Muffins
® Cornsticks
® Hush Puppies
@® Fritters
Ask For Cleveland |
Corn Meal Mix

At Your Favorite
Store

EAGLE ROLLER MILL

M Dilla —— " Manufacturer

opportunityemployer.     Please sed resume to P. O. Box 672. We are an equal      
ALi sheeAAA w RST 


